

Shelley C. White Jr. Memorial Scholarship Sponsorship Form

Shelley C. White, Jr. Memorial Scholarship was established in 2015 in memory of the late Shelley C. White, Jr. In honor to Shelley's dedication to his community, the foundation awards college scholarships to graduating seniors in Anne Arundel County.

Scholarship Gala Event: March 30th, 2024

Sponsorship Deadline: March 23rd, 2024

Business Name (if applicable):				
Contact Nam	ne:			
Contact Phor	ne:			
Contact E-ma	ail:			
We will sponsor the following level for the 2024 Shelley C. White Scholarship Gala:				
□ \$500	□ \$1000	□ \$1500	□ \$2000	□ Other:
If you have a	iny questions o	r concerns, plea	ase contact us	at <u>shelleycwhitetrust@gmail.com</u> or call

us at (667)-225-1617.